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QUANTITYITEMS

PAX050

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

100 seater peg and pole tent 7x12m tent

Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black &  pheonix)

Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table

Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)

Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope

PA system

White carpet

Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)

Fresh flowers (Charged separately)

Service fee charge - per attendee

Crockery set per table
Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl

Food serving tables

High table setting
Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor

Hand sanitiser; 1 per table

10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people

Podium

Ceremony decor & Draping
Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat

Food tent

Waiters

1

2

$1,650.00

1

100

8

7Standard 10 seater table decor
1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with
artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10
wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre,
1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or
menu frame

50

1

1

1

4

-

50

7

5

10

7

9

1

1

Wedding Package
LifeCelebrationsZw lifecelebrationszw

www.lifecelebrations.co.zw

851 Goodhope Road, Good Hope, Harare, Zimbabwe
 0719 409 814 / 0719 409 815 / 0719 409 816  |  events@lifecelebrations.co.zw / inquiries@lifecelebrations.co.zw

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However,  payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day.
2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items

 NOTES / TERMS



PAX100

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

Wedding Package
LifeCelebrationsZw lifecelebrationszw

www.lifecelebrations.co.zw

QUANTITYITEMS

 A frame tent 12x18m (draped)

Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black &  pheonix)

Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table

Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)

Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope

PA system

White carpet

Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)

Fresh flowers (Charged separately)

Service fee charge - per attendee

Crockery set per table
Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl

Food serving tables

High table setting
Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor

Hand sanitiser; 1 per table

10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people

Podium

Ceremony decor & Draping
Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat

Food tent

Waiters

1

2

$ 2,500.00

1

200

8

14Standard 10 seater table decor
1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with
artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10
wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre,
1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or
menu frame

100

1

1

1

4

-

100

10

5

1

14

10

1

1

851 Goodhope Road, Good Hope, Harare, Zimbabwe
 0719 409 814 / 0719 409 815 / 0719 409 816  |  events@lifecelebrations.co.zw / inquiries@lifecelebrations.co.zw

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However,  payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day.
2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items

 NOTES / TERMS



PAX150
Wedding Package

LifeCelebrationsZw lifecelebrationszw
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QUANTITYITEMS

 A Frame Tent 12X24m (draped)

Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black &  pheonix)

Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table

Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)

Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope

PA system

White carpet

Red carpet

1

300

8

15Standard 10 seater table decor
1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with
artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10
wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre,
1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or
menu frame

150

1

1

1

1

Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)

Fresh flowers (Charged separately)

Service fee charge - per attendee

Crockery set per table
Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl

Food serving tables

High table setting
Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor

Hand sanitiser; 1 per table

10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people

Podium

Ceremony decor & Draping
Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat

Food tent

Waiters

1

2

$3,000.00

4

-

150

15

5

1

2.5

15

1

1

851 Goodhope Road, Good Hope, Harare, Zimbabwe
 0719 409 814 / 0719 409 815 / 0719 409 816  |  events@lifecelebrations.co.zw / inquiries@lifecelebrations.co.zw

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However,  payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day.
2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items

 NOTES / TERMS

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY



PAX200
Wedding Package

LifeCelebrationsZw lifecelebrationszw
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QUANTITYITEMS

 A Frame Tent 12X24m (draped)

Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black &  pheonix)

Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table

Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)

Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope

PA system

White carpet

Red carpet

1

350

8

24Standard 10 seater table decor
1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with
artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10
wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre,
1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or
menu frame

200

1

1

1

1

Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)

Fresh flowers (Charged separately)

Service fee charge - per attendee

Crockery set per table
Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl

Food serving tables

High table setting
Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor

Hand sanitiser; 1 per table

10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people

Podium

Ceremony decor & Draping
Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat

Food tent

Waiters

2

3

 $3,700.00

4

-

200

20

5

1

2.5

20

1

1

851 Goodhope Road, Good Hope, Harare, Zimbabwe
 0719 409 814 / 0719 409 815 / 0719 409 816  |  events@lifecelebrations.co.zw / inquiries@lifecelebrations.co.zw

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY



PAX250
Wedding Package
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QUANTITYITEMS

A frame tent 12x33 (draped)

Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black &  pheonix)

Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table

Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)

Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope

PA system

White carpet

Red carpet

1

400

8

29Standard 10 seater table decor
1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with
artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10
wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre,
1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or
menu frame

250

1

1

1

1

Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)

Fresh flowers (Charged separately)

Service fee charge - per attendee

Crockery set per table
Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl

Food serving tables

High table setting
Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor

Hand sanitiser; 1 per table

10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people

Podium

Ceremony decor & Draping
Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat

Food tent

Waiters

2

3

 $4,200.00

4

-

250

29

5

1

29

25

1

1

851 Goodhope Road, Good Hope, Harare, Zimbabwe
 0719 409 814 / 0719 409 815 / 0719 409 816  |  events@lifecelebrations.co.zw / inquiries@lifecelebrations.co.zw

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However,  payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day.
2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items

 NOTES / TERMS

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY



PAX300
Wedding Package

LifeCelebrationsZw lifecelebrationszw
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QUANTITYITEMS

A frame tent 12x33 (draped)

Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black &  pheonix)

Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table

Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)

Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope

PA system

White carpet

Red carpet

1

500

8

34Standard 10 seater table decor
1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with
artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10
wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre,
1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or
menu frame

300

1

1

1

1

Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)

Fresh flowers (Charged separately)

Service fee charge - per attendee

Crockery set per table
Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl

Food serving tables

High table setting
Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor

Hand sanitiser; 1 per table

10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people

Podium

Ceremony decor & Draping
Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat

Food tent

Waiters

2

3

 $ 4,700.00

4

-

300

34

10

1

 30

30

1

1

851 Goodhope Road, Good Hope, Harare, Zimbabwe
 0719 409 814 / 0719 409 815 / 0719 409 816  |  events@lifecelebrations.co.zw / inquiries@lifecelebrations.co.zw

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However,  payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day.
2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items

 NOTES / TERMS

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY



EXTRAS

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

Wedding Package
LifeCelebrationsZw lifecelebrationszw

www.lifecelebrations.co.zw

ITEMS

Additional guest
Incorporates, chair(s), meal labour, crockery set, use
of facilities - Charged on the day

Cocktail Ottoman couches
For Cocktails -Set of 4 couches and one table with
ice bucket

Ice cream machine - with 5l ice cream free
Extra ice cream beyond 50 cones charged
separately

Cocktails and Canapés
Cooking, mixing cocktails and serving labour as well
as glasses, crockery, cocktails table settings to be
used - charged per head

10 seater elite table decor
1. elite/ shimmer table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with 
fresh and artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 
1 glass table centre, 1 stainless steel centre piece (silver or 
gold), Table numbers and or menu frame; 10 elite 
champagne glasses, 10 elite wine goblets, 10 elite water
glasses

Kids large jumping castle with water slide
For kids entertainment

Pop corn machine
Served during cocktails if required

 Generator use
for 4 hours of running

Royal His and Hers chairs
Gold and white large chairs

Beverage Service 
Life Celebrations has an inhouse beverage service at very 
reasonable prices. Contact Sales Coordinator for more 
information on products and prices.

 White wedding couch

 Photo shoot

1

1

1

1

1

1

20 litres

2

-

Stanchion and ropes

Gold phoenix chairs

1

1

851 Goodhope Road, Good Hope, Harare, Zimbabwe
 0719 409 814 / 0719 409 815 / 0719 409 816  |  events@lifecelebrations.co.zw / inquiries@lifecelebrations.co.zw

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However,  payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day.
2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items

 NOTES / TERMS

50.00

2.50 / Guest

25.00 / Table

50.00

30.00

26.00

-

40.00

QUANTITY

1 

1

1

PRICE

13.00 / Guest

20.00

60.00

25.00

20.00

1.50 each
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