

851 Goodhope Road, Goodhope, Harare, Zimbabwe 0719 409 814 / 0719 409 815 / 0719 409 816 events@lifecelebrations.co.zw inquiries@lifecelebrations.co.zw

f LifeCelebrationsZw



ITEMS	QUANTITY
100 seater peg and pole tent 7x12m tent	1
Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black & pheonix)	100
Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table	8
Standard 10 seater table decor 1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10 wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre, 1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or menu frame	7
Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)	50
Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope	1
PA system	1
White carpet	1
Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)	4
Fresh flowers (Charged separately)	_
Service fee charge - per attendee	50
Crockery set per table Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl	7
Food serving tables	5
High table setting Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor	10
Hand sanitiser; 1 per table	9
10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people	7
Podium	1
Ceremony decor & Draping Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat	1
Food tent	1
Waiters	2
	\$1,650.00

050PAX

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

(

ackad



 \overline{m}







NOTES / TERMS

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However, payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day.

2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items



ITEMS	QUANTITY
A frame tent 12x18m (draped)	1
Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black & pheonix)	200
Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table	8
Standard 10 seater table decor 1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10 wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre, 1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or menu frame	14
Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)	100
Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope	1
PA system	1
White carpet	1
Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)	4
Fresh flowers (Charged separately)	_
Service fee charge - per attendee	100
Crockery set per table Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl	10
Food serving tables	5
High table setting Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor	1
Hand sanitiser; 1 per table	14
10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people	10
Podium	1
Ceremony decor & Draping Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat	1
Food tent	1
Waiters	2
	\$ 2,500.00

100 PAX

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

1

ackag









NOTES / TERMS

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However, payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day.

2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items



ITEMS	QUANTITY
A Frame Tent 12X24m (draped)	1
Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black & pheonix)	300
Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table	8
Standard 10 seater table decor 1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10 wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre, 1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or menu frame	15
Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)	150
Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope	1
PA system	1
White carpet	1
Red carpet	1
Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)	4
Fresh flowers (Charged separately)	-
Service fee charge - per attendee	150
Crockery set per table Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl	15
Food serving tables	5
High table setting Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor	1
Hand sanitiser; 1 per table	2.5
10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people	15
Podium	1
Ceremony decor & Draping Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat	1
Food tent	1
Waiters	2
	\$3,000.00

150 PAX

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

ackage









NOTES / TERMS

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However, payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day. 2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items



ITEMS	QUANTITY
A Frame Tent 12X24m (draped)	1
Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black & pheonix)	350
Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table	8
Standard 10 seater table decor 1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10 wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre, 1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or menu frame	24
Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)	200
Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope	1
PA system	1
White carpet	1
Red carpet	1
Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)	4
Fresh flowers (Charged separately)	-
Service fee charge - per attendee	200
Crockery set per table Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl	20
Food serving tables	5
High table setting Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor	1
Hand sanitiser; 1 per table	2.5
10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people	20
Podium	1
Ceremony decor & Draping Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat	1
Food tent	2
Waiters	3
	\$3,700.00

200PAX

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY



1 Jackage

(









851 Goodhope Road, Good Hope, Harare, Zimbabwe

0719 409 814 / 0719 409 815 / 0719 409 816 | events@lifecelebrations.co.zw / inquiries@lifecelebrations.co.zw



ITEMS	QUANTITY
A frame tent 12x33 (draped)	1
Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black & pheonix)	400
Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table	8
Standard 10 seater table decor 1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10 wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre, 1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or menu frame	29
Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)	250
Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope	1
PA system	1
White carpet	1
Red carpet	1
Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)	4
Fresh flowers (Charged separately)	-
Service fee charge - per attendee	250
Crockery set per table Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl	29
Food serving tables	5
High table setting Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor	1
Hand sanitiser; 1 per table	29
10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people	25
Podium	1
Ceremony decor & Draping Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat	1
Food tent	2
Waiters	3
	\$4,200.00

250 PAX

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

ackaa



ĩ 🖞





NOTES / TERMS

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However, payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day. 2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items



ITEMS	QUANTITY
A frame tent 12x33 (draped)	1
Chivari chairs (Option of silver, white, black & pheonix)	500
Rectangular table (Cake; DJ;) x2 ;High table	8
Standard 10 seater table decor 1. plain table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 10 wine glasses, 10 water glasses, 1 glass table centre, 1 centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or menu frame	34
Catering (Labour, preparation & serving)	300
Wedding venue: Venue is in Good hope	1
PA system	1
White carpet	1
Red carpet	1
Gold and cream wedding chairs (Ceremony)	4
Fresh flowers (Charged separately)	-
Service fee charge - per attendee	300
Crockery set per table Fork, knife, dessert spoon, dinner plate dessert bowl	34
Food serving tables	10
High table setting Glass table; 2 His and Hers chairs; Stage high table decor	1
Hand sanitiser; 1 per table	30
10 seater Round table: Sits 7 people	30
Podium	1
Ceremony decor & Draping Lanterns, pillars, cushions, white fur mat	1
Food tent	2
Waiters	3
NOTES / TEDMS	\$ 4,700.00

300 PAX

TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY

1 Jackage

(









NOTES / TERMS

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However, payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day. 2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items



Life celebrations Events specialists

f LifeCelebrationsZw lifecelebrationszw www.lifecelebrations.co.zw



ITEMS	QUANTITY	PRICE
Additional guest Incorporates, chair(s), meal labour, crockery set, use of facilities - Charged on the day	1	13.00 / Guest
White wedding couch	1	60.00
Photo shoot	1	25.00
Cocktail Ottoman couches For Cocktails -Set of 4 couches and one table with ice bucket	1	20.00
Kids large jumping castle with water slide For kids entertainment	1	50.00
Pop corn machine Served during cocktails if required	1	30.00
Ice cream machine - with 5I ice cream free Extra ice cream beyond 50 cones charged separately	1	50.00
Cocktails and Canapés Cooking, mixing cocktails and serving labour as well as glasses, crockery, cocktails table settings to be used - charged per head	1	2.50 / Guest
10 seater elite table decor 1. elite/ shimmer table cloth , 10 serviettes, 1 vases with fresh and artificial flowers, 10 under plates, 10 napkin rings, 1 glass table centre, 1 stainless steel centre piece (silver or gold), Table numbers and or menu frame; 10 elite champagne glasses, 10 elite wine goblets, 10 elite water glasses	1	25.00 / Table
Stanchion and ropes	1	20.00
Gold phoenix chairs	1	1.50 each
Generator use for 4 hours of running	20 litres	26.00
Royal His and Hers chairs Gold and white large chairs	2	40.00
Beverage Service Life Celebrations has an inhouse beverage service at very reasonable prices. Contact Sales Coordinator for more information on products and prices.	-	-

NOTES / TERMS

1. Please note that the prices quoted are in USD. However, payment can also be made using RTGS using the prevailing rate of the day.

2. Please note that we require a 20% refundable deposit to secure any broken, damaged or missing items